
2023-2024 Tuition & Fees Schedule
Kindergarten - 8th Grade

Tuition
Families registered and actively participating in one of the four Quincy Catholic Parishes
that sponsor a school (Blessed Sacrament, St. Anthony, St. Francis, or St. Peter):

Cost to Educate Parish Subsidy Cost to Family

One Child $6,800 $3,560 $3,240

Two Children $13,600 $8,875 $4,725

Three or more Children $20,400 (or more) $15,175 (or more) $5,225

Catholic families not actively participating in their parish or not registered in one of the four
Quincy Catholic Parishes listed above OR families of another faith:

Cost to Educate Parish Subsidy Cost to Family

One Child $6,800 $2,400 $4,400

Two Children $13,600 $6,200 $7,400

Three or more Children $20,400 (or more) $12000 (or more) $8,400

Resource Fee:
New Families $265 per student (Early Bird Discount)

$415 per student (if paid after May 3, 2023)

Returning Families $250 per student (Early Bird Discount)
$400 (if paid after May 3, 2023)

In order to guarantee a space for your child(ren) - based on enrollment capacity -  at any one
of the four Catholic elementary schools, the non-refundable Resource Fee must be paid by
Wednesday, May 3, 2023. Please note current QCES families who still owe tuition and/or fees for
the current school year must pay their past due amount by Friday, May 31, 2023, in order to
enroll their child(ren).


